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Du 20 juin 2025 au 22 juin 2025

Saison 2024/2025

18e CdF TAR - 2025

Palmares Individuel

Car. d'initiation militaire 22Ir - Assis Seniors 3
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Dominigue OVERSAQUE
Jean-Pierre PIC MERMET
Dominique BERNARD
Bruno LANGLEUR

Gilles GUTTIEREZ

Pierre MAIROT

René FOX

Bernard HERMELLIN
Alfred MARGUET

Charly VOLLE

Paul SCHREPFER

Guy KAUFFMANN

René DOHEN

Henri STENCEL

Alex AIME

Michele ROSSI

Pascal SCHROTZENBERGER
Christian LE ROUX

Daniel RIVIERE

Roberto CLEMENTE

Association / Ligue

C.O. TRITHOISE CDT NORD

UGAP TIR CDT DROME

TIR SPORTIF 16 CDT CHARENTE

TIR DUNOIS CDT EURE-ET-LOIR

S.T. NARBONNE CDT AUDE

T.O. LYONNAIS CDT RHONE

STE TURDINOISE TIR CDT RHONE

UGAP TIR CDT DROME

T.S. LONGUENESSE CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS
S.T. LA PORTE D'OR CDT GARD

S.T. NANCY CDT MEURTHE-ET-MOSELLE
CLUB LYONNAIS DE TIR CDT RHONE

S.T. BESANCON CDT DOUBS

CBM BILLY-MONTIGNY CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS
C.T. MARENNAIS CDT CHARENTE-MARITIME
CLUB LYONNAIS DE TIR CDT RHONE

A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET CDT MOSELLE
T.S. LONGUENESSE CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS
GIRONDINS TIR CDT GIRONDE

CIBLE CLERMONTOISE CDT OISE

Séries
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99
95
94
95
98
98
95
96
95
97
98
92
97
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95
85
99
85
95

96
94
94
93
91
87
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88
87
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Total
194/0
193/0
189/0
187/0
186/0
185/0
185/0
184/0
184/0
182/0
182/0
181/0
175/0
175/0
174/0
172/0
169/0
168/0
167/0
166/0
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